
2021年度陕西省空军青少年航空学校招生定选预留学生名册
填表时间：2021年7月23日
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1 庞棣铧 安康市 610924****0015 综评合格 合格 合格 740 93 117 112.5 77 55 59 53 59 60 54.5 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.1324 

2 胡明建 渭南市 610924****0016 合格 合格 合格 741 94 112 112 77 56 59 53 59 60 59 664 683 706 1.1160 

3 陈俊杰 安康市 610924****0017 合格 合格 合格 717.9 91 98 111.5 73 54 62 55 57 57 59.4 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0985 

4 张奕博 渭南市 610924****0018 综评合格 合格 合格 729 85 105 108 77 59 64 54 59 59 59 664 683 706 1.0979 

5 姚可涵 安康市 610924****0019 合格 合格 合格 713.2 85.5 99 115.3 76 48 64 50 59 57 59.4 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0914 

6 汤志远 商洛市 610924****0020 合格 合格 合格 622 91 117 107 75 56 47 49 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0893 

7 王翰辰 铜川市 610924****0021 综评合格 合格 合格 复查合格 650.25 95 115 105.75 80 60 57 57.5 60 20 598 614 632 1.0874 

8 安佳乐 宝鸡市 610924****0022 综评合格 合格 合格 646.3 100.5 109 116 86 66.5 57 53.5 57.8 597 617 643 1.0826 

9 陈博 汉中市 610924****0023 综评合格 合格 合格 605 87 112 109 72 60 59 49 57 559 578 600 1.0823 

10 杨启波 咸阳市 610924****0024 合格 合格 合格 725 93 113 106 72 56 60 50 59 59 57 670 690 714 1.0821 

11 刘乐 铜川市 610924****0025 综评合格 合格 合格 647 83.5 110.5 111 79 59 67 57 60 20 598 614 632 1.0819 

12 王成炳 商洛市 610924****0026 合格 合格 合格 615 91 96 100.5 74 59 62 52.5 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0771 

13 赵英凯 汉中市 610924****0027 合格 合格 合格 597 85 105 114 74 59 58 48 54 559 578 600 1.0680 

14 高明祎 汉中市 610924****0028 合格 合格 待结 复议合格 596 85 115 106 73 53 56 48 60 559 578 600 1.0662 

15 李重颉 汉中市 610924****0029 综评合格 合格 待结 复议合格 596 84 109 106 77 57 52 51 60 559 578 600 1.0662 

16 李俊豪 铜川市 610924****0030 综评合格 合格 合格 637 94 113.5 106 76 60 60 51.5 56 20 598 614 632 1.0652 

17 侯卓飞 渭南市 610924****0031 合格 合格 待结 707 89 108 103 74 50 59 53 59 58 54 664 683 706 1.0648 

18 刘瑞康 渭南市 610924****0032 合格 合格 合格 702 81 110 107 76 51 54 50 59 57 57 664 683 706 1.0572 

19 王樟基 安康市 610924****0033 合格 合格 合格 689.7 81.5 94 109.3 73 54 56 54 57 52 58.9 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0554 

20 侯智轩 咸阳市 610924****0034 合格 合格 待结 707 88 109 109 68 58 54 45 58 58 60 670 690 714 1.0552 

21 刘秦辰 宝鸡市 610924****0035 综评合格 合格 合格 628.5 94.75 112.5 106.25 82 63.5 60.5 49 60 597 617 643 1.0528 

22 李闫瑞浩 渭南市 610924****0036 合格 合格 合格 699 81 110 96 74 60 58 51 57 56 56 664 683 706 1.0527 

23 刘松岩 咸阳市 610924****0037 合格 合格 合格 705 84 111 106 65 54 60 51 57 57 60 670 690 714 1.0522 

24 彭王灏 渭南市 610924****0038 合格 合格 合格 698 83 104 111 68 55 50 51 60 56 60 664 683 706 1.0512 

25 惠馨毅 渭南市 610924****0039 合格 合格 合格 697 85 110 105 75 57 53 42 59 52 59 664 683 706 1.0497 

26 张碧昇 铜川市 610924****0040 合格 合格 待结 627 94 104.5 110.5 73 51 58.5 55.5 60 20 598 614 632 1.0485 

27 曹润喆 渭南市 610924****0041 合格 合格 待结 复查合格 693 80 106 111 71 56 49 54 57 57 52 664 683 706 1.0437 

28 王新亮 宝鸡市 610924****0042 综评合格 合格 合格 622 94.75 105 110.75 85 66 51 49.5 60 597 617 643 1.0419 

29 杨罡 渭南市 610924****0043 合格 合格 待结 691 78 120 103 75 56 54 38 56 57 54 664 683 706 1.0407 

30 李琳昱 延安市 610924****0044 合格 合格 合格 复查合格 699 82 111 101 72 55 57 47 59 56 59 672 694 717 1.0402 

31 张天涛 安康市 610924****0045 综评合格 合格 合格 679.6 80.5 108 102 67 52 61 49 55 48 57.1 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0399 



32 张钊杰 铜川市 610924****0046 合格 合格 待结 621.25 90 100 105.75 77 58 58.5 52 60 20 598 614 632 1.0389 

33 卫字韩 西安市 610924****0047 合格 合格 合格 645 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0386 

34 闫一凡 宝鸡市 610924****0048 合格 合格 合格 618.05 92 102 106.25 82 66 65 56.5 48.3 597 617 643 1.0353 

35 雷泽曦 渭南市 610924****0049 综评合格 合格 合格 687 84 107 98 71 57 52 47 60 56 55 664 683 706 1.0346 

36 王博文 汉中市 610924****0050 合格 合格 待结 577 87 106 102 78 55 53 40 56 559 578 600 1.0322 

37 白锟 商洛市 610924****0051 综评合格 合格 合格 589.3 85 113 89 75 57 55 38 58.3 19 571 589.9 613 1.0320 

38 杨宇昊 宝鸡市 610924****0052 合格 合格 合格 613.65 97 102.5 106.75 80.5 58.9 53.5 54.5 60 597 617 643 1.0279 

39 宋泽昊 西安市 610924****0053 合格 合格 合格 637 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0258 

40 吴冬含 咸阳市 610924****0054 综评合格 合格 合格 687 87 108 106 70 53 47 42 59 59 56 670 690 714 1.0254 

41 胥子豪 宝鸡市 610924****0055 综评合格 合格 待结 612 94.75 108 106.25 78.5 65.5 50 49 60 597 617 643 1.0251 

42 吴荣钢 商洛市 610924****0056 综评合格 合格 合格 585 78 111 89.5 70 55 53 48.5 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0245 

43 谢笠洋 西安市 610924****0057 合格 合格 合格 复查合格 636 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0242 

44 束凯文 西安市 610924****0058 综评合格 合格 合格 636 A A A A A A A B 621 637 654 1.0242 

45 姚宇航 渭南市 610924****0059 合格 合格 合格 679 83 107 108 66 55 53 39 58 58 52 664 683 706 1.0226 

46 张朔 咸阳市 610924****0060 综评合格 合格 合格 685 85 97 97 73 56 57 46 59 57 58 670 690 714 1.0224 

47 马俊成 咸阳市 610924****0061 合格 合格 合格 685 90 96 100 70 52 49 51 59 60 58 670 690 714 1.0224 

48 景煜航 宝鸡市 610924****0062 合格 合格 待结 610.25 90 108 107.25 76 69 45.5 54.5 60 597 617 643 1.0222 

49 彭诗涛 安康市 610924****0063 合格 合格 合格 666.8 90 98 106.3 58.5 48 54 51 53 48 60 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0204 

50 牛盛杰 宝鸡市 610924****0064 合格 合格 合格 609.1 88 107 102.5 82.6 60.7 56.5 54 57.8 597 617 643 1.0203 

51 王博鑫 铜川市 610924****0065 合格 合格 合格 610 82 110 106 71 53 55 53 60 20 598 614 632 1.0201 

52 徐杰 延安市 610924****0066 综评合格 合格 合格 685 87 120 105 64 54 41 40 56 58 60 672 694 717 1.0193 

53 徐隆岩 宝鸡市 610924****0067 合格 合格 待结 608.3 92.25 112.5 107.75 83.3 61.7 48 46.5 56.3 597 617 643 1.0189 

54 汪天乐 渭南市 610924****0068 合格 合格 待结 676 74 104 102 76 52 51 49 55 56 57 664 683 706 1.0181 

55 杨庆臣 渭南市 610924****0069 合格 合格 合格 676 90 87 110 69 55 45 46 58 59 57 664 683 706 1.0181 

56 王思飏 西安市 610924****0070 综评合格 合格 合格 632 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0177 

57 刘若海 西安市 610103****121X 综评合格 合格 合格 632 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0177 是

58 庞皓中 西安市 610924****0071 合格 合格 合格 629 A A A A B A A A 621 637 654 1.0129 

59 罗亮杰 宝鸡市 610924****0072 综评合格 合格 合格 604.35 87.75 107 95.5 79.9 62 58.5 54 59.7 597 617 643 1.0123 

60 张艺豪 宝鸡市 610924****0073 合格 合格 待结 603.65 85.5 108.5 97.75 83 67 45 58 58.9 597 617 643 1.0111 

61 车飞扬 渭南市 610924****0074 合格 合格 待结 671 83 96 100 72 56 51 46 57 55 55 664 683 706 1.0105 

62 任轶驰 延安市 610924****0075 合格 合格 合格 复查合格 679 81 108 98 71 50 54 40 59 58 60 672 694 717 1.0104 

63 王源博 西安市 610924****0076 合格 合格 合格 627 A A A A A A A B 621 637 654 1.0097 

64 任怿 西安市 610924****0077 合格 合格 待结 627 A B A A B A A A 621 637 654 1.0097 

65 赵曦 西安市 610924****0078 综评合格 合格 合格 626 A A A A A B A A 621 637 654 1.0081 

66 仝佳 商洛市 610924****0079 合格 合格 合格 575.5 84.5 90 98.5 59 53 59.5 51 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0079 

67 华鑫鑫 安康市 610924****0080 合格 合格 合格 657.7 85.5 100 84.5 67 57 55 47 54 51 56.7 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0064 

68 田骥韬 铜川市 610924****0081 合格 合格 合格 601.75 84 105.5 97.75 71 58 52 53.5 60 20 598 614 632 1.0063 



69 魏子轩
杨凌
示范区

610924****0082 综评合格 合格 合格 671 81 106 105 66 48 46 49 58 58 54 668 689 714 1.0045 

70 吴坤垚 咸阳市 610924****0083 合格 合格 待结 673 85 96 108 67 54 49 45 54 55 60 670 690 714 1.0045 

71 陈子巍 汉中市 610924****0084 合格 合格 合格 561 73 108 102 68 60 49 48 53 559 578 600 1.0036 

72 楚佳烨 西安市 610924****0085 合格 合格 合格 623 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0032 

73 葛佳泽 西安市 610924****0086 合格 合格 合格 622 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0016 

74 钱禹鑫 西安市 610924****0087 合格 合格 待结 622 B A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0016 

75 魏义恒
杨凌
示范区

610924****0088 合格 合格 合格 669 77 101 105 72 54 45 46 55 54 60 668 689 714 1.0015 

76 张峻楠 宝鸡市 610924****0089 合格 合格 合格 597.05 97 105.5 87.75 78.5 63 51.5 55.5 58.3 597 617 643 1.0001 

77 王艺凯 宝鸡市 610924****0090 合格 合格 合格 596.15 89.25 100 115 74.5 63.3 45 54 55.1 597 617 643 0.9986 

78 杨子皓 渭南市 610924****0091 合格 合格 合格 663 77 104 99 71 57 39 47 55 57 57 664 683 706 0.9985 

79 杨祎哲 渭南市 610924****0092 综评合格 合格 合格 661 77 96 105 71 58 48 36 56 57 57 664 683 706 0.9955 

80 魏子同 宝鸡市 610924****0093 合格 合格 合格 593.3 96.25 97 103.25 81 60 49 49 57.8 597 617 643 0.9938 

81 惠涵驰 西安市 610924****0094 合格 合格 合格 617 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 0.9936 

82 朱子羽 西安市 610924****0095 合格 合格 待结 617 A B A A A A A A 621 637 654 0.9936 

83 李育哲 渭南市 610924****0096 合格 合格 合格 659 76 100 103 63 53 45 50 59 53 57 664 683 706 0.9925 

84 陈建宇 渭南市 610924****0097 综评合格 合格 合格 658 77 90 105 73 51 48 43 58 53 60 664 683 706 0.9910 

85 石昊泽 咸阳市 610924****0098 综评合格 合格 待结 663 84 98 105 66 50 44 45 55 56 60 670 690 714 0.9896 

86 潘星园 宝鸡市 610924****0099 综评合格 合格 合格 590.75 98 104.5 91.25 77 54 61 51.5 53.5 597 617 643 0.9895 

87 李嘉琪 渭南市 610924****0100 综评合格 合格 合格 657 72 102 94 74 54 40 51 59 53 58 664 683 706 0.9895 

88 邓孟杰 汉中市 610924****0101 综评合格 合格 待结 553 74 110 93 73 56 44 46 57 559 578 600 0.9893 

89 高晨翔 西安市 610924****0102 合格 合格 合格 614 A A B B A A A A 621 637 654 0.9887 

90 王睿骏 宝鸡市 610924****0103 合格 合格 待结 588.85 84 108.5 93.25 85 66.8 50 43.5 57.8 597 617 643 0.9863 

91 骆子扬 西安市 610924****0104 综评合格 合格 待结 612 B A A A A A A A 621 637 654 0.9855 

92 净宇航 宝鸡市 610924****0105 合格 合格 合格 586.45 96.5 109 106.25 78.9 62.9 32.5 41 59.4 597 617 643 0.9823 

93 田博斌 西安市 610924****0106 合格 合格 合格 608 A A A B B A B A 621 637 654 0.9791 

94 师元涛 宝鸡市 610924****0107 合格 合格 合格 584.05 89.5 105.5 99.25 77 59 44.5 53 56.3 597 617 643 0.9783 

95 古立伟 安康市 610924****0108 综评合格 合格 合格 639 74.5 99 78.8 67.5 56 50 45.8 54 55 58.4 653.5 680.7 712.2 0.9778 

96 孙永升 西安市 610924****0109 合格 合格 合格 607 A B A A A B A A 621 637 654 0.9775 

97 杨徐航 西安市 610924****0110 综评合格 合格 合格 607 B A A A B A A B 621 637 654 0.9775 

98 刘天泽 渭南市 610924****0111 综评合格 合格 合格 648 81 106 89 76 56 31 44 58 52 55 664 683 706 0.9759 

99 张成洋 商洛市 610924****0112 综评合格 合格 待结 556.9 84 108 92 63 50 45 36 58.9 20 571 589.9 613 0.9753 

100 王豪 商洛市 610924****0113 合格 合格 合格 556.5 78 99 88.5 66 59 44 42 60 20 571 589.9 613 0.9746 

101 丁子逊 西安市 610924****0114 综评合格 合格 合格 604 A B A A A B A A 621 637 654 0.9726 

102 李鑫宇 西安市 610924****0115 综评合格 合格 待结 604 B A A A A A B A 621 637 654 0.9726 

103 马志远 西安市 610924****0116 合格 合格 待结 603 A A A A A B A A 621 637 654 0.9710 

104 张辉 商洛市 610924****0117 合格 合格 待结 552.2 80 89 98.3 58 45 57.5 45 60 19.4 571 589.9 613 0.9671 



105 虎耀洲 西安市 610924****0118 合格 合格 合格 600 A B A B A B A A 621 637 654 0.9662 

106 吴旭锐 汉中市 610924****0119 综评合格 合格 待结 540 84 104 89 67 51 45 43 57 559 578 600 0.9660 

107 王浩龙 渭南市 610924****0120 合格 合格 合格 640 77 91 105 56 55 53 44 54 52 53 664 683 706 0.9639 

108 张世豪 西安市 610924****0121 合格 合格 待结 598 A A A B A B A A 621 637 654 0.9630 

109 郝维玺 商洛市 610924****0122 综评合格 合格 合格 549.7 81.5 96 71.5 72 53 50 47 60 18.7 571 589.9 613 0.9627 

110 李笑笑
杨凌
示范区

610924****0123 合格 合格 合格 642 71 98 92 70 52 47 50 54 51 57 668 689 714 0.9611 

111 靖祖恩 西安市 610924****0124 合格 合格 待结 596 A B A B A A A A 621 637 654 0.9597 

112 兰辽博 咸阳市 610924****0125 合格 合格 合格 641 74 95 90 65 52 52 43 58 53 59 670 690 714 0.9567 

113 段嘉维 西安市 610924****0126 合格 合格 待结 591 B B A A A A A A 621 637 654 0.9517 

114 吴其洋 咸阳市 610924****0127 合格 合格 待结 637 86 91 94 57 50 48 43 55 54 59 670 690 714 0.9507 

115 朱仁强 安康市 610924****0128 综评合格 合格 待结 620.7 97.5 73 97.5 59.5 36.5 50.5 40.5 53 54 58.7 653.5 680.7 712.2 0.9498 

116 柳佳轩 宝鸡市 610924****0129 综评合格 合格 合格 566.55 82.75 108 113.5 61.7 60 39 45 56.6 597 617 643 0.9490 

117 宋博琦 西安市 610924****0130 合格 合格 待结 589 B A A B A A A B 621 637 654 0.9485 

118 张志林 西安市 610924****0131 合格 合格 合格 589 B A B A B A B A 621 637 654 0.9485 

119 刘得森 商洛市 610924****0132 综评合格 合格 待结 541.4 87 91 78 66 45 52 44 58.4 20 571 589.9 613 0.9482 

120 崔菁杨 西安市 610924****0133 综评合格 合格 合格 588 B A A A B B B A 621 637 654 0.9469 

121 张语墨 西安市 610924****0134 合格 合格 待结 588 B A B A B B B A 621 637 654 0.9469 

122 户浩轩 西安市 610924****0135 合格 合格 合格 586 B A A B A B A A 621 637 654 0.9436 

123 祁官正 咸阳市 610924****0136 综评合格 合格 待结 632 86 95 80 65 56 39 40 55 57 59 670 690 714 0.9433 

124 高启轩 宝鸡市 610924****0137 合格 合格 合格 562.8 95 93 87 75 53.5 48.5 53 57.8 597 617 643 0.9427 

125 田轲豪 渭南市 610924****0138 综评合格 合格 合格 621 79 90 98 63 45 44 41 54 51 56 664 683 706 0.9352 

126 龚飞予 西安市 610924****0139 综评合格 合格 合格 579 A B A B B B A A 621 637 654 0.9324 

127 王晨吉 西安市 610924****0140 综评合格 合格 合格 576 B A B A A B A B 621 637 654 0.9275 

128 杨祎欣 西安市 610924****0141 综评合格 合格 待结 574 A A B A B B C A 621 637 654 0.9243 

129 赵文鑫 咸阳市 610924****0142 综评合格 合格 合格 617 82 96 97 53 55 46 39 49 40 60 670 690 714 0.9209 

130 张哲超 安康市 610924****0143 综评合格 合格 待结 599.1 67 101 88.5 64 42 41 33 57 53 52.6 653.5 680.7 712.2 0.9168 

131 杨珈骅 西安市 610924****0144 合格 合格 合格 569 B B B B B B A A 621 637 654 0.9163 

132 贲翊轩 西安市 610924****0145 合格 合格 待结 568 B B A B B B B A 621 637 654 0.9147 

133 彭幼林 安康市 610924****0146 合格 合格 待结 596 80 105 68.5 61 47 44 37 53 55 45.5 653.5 680.7 712.2 0.9120 

134 樊林涛 西安市 610924****0147 综评合格 合格 合格 563 B A B A B B B A 621 637 654 0.9066 

135 张腾昊 咸阳市 610924****0148 综评合格 合格 合格 600 80 81 88 62 36 46 41 59 56 51 670 690 714 0.8955 

136 李泽言 渭南市 610924****0149 综评合格 合格 合格 593 67 99 68 68 52 37 38 57 53 54 664 683 706 0.8931 

137 赵林杰 渭南市 610924****0150 综评合格 合格 待结 593 68 87 95 58 54 40 36 53 56 46 664 683 706 0.8931 

138 荣康乐 西安市 610924****0151 综评合格 合格 待结 552 B A B A A B B A 621 637 654 0.8889 

139 杨一帆 西安市 610924****0152 合格 合格 待结 551 B B B B B A B A 621 637 654 0.8873 

140 史美琪 西安市 610924****0153 综评合格 合格 待结 548 B B B B A A A A 621 637 654 0.8824 



141 马士超 西安市 610924****0154 合格 合格 待结 547 B A B B B B C A 621 637 654 0.8808 

142 周俊赫 西安市 610924****0155 合格 合格 待结 543 B B B B B B B B 621 637 654 0.8744 

143 高恒宇 西安市 610924****0156 合格 合格 待结 538 B B B A A B B B 621 637 654 0.8663 

144 田钰冉 商洛市 610924****0157 合格 合格 待结 491.7 75.5 84 79.3 61 50 35.5 27.5 59 19.9 571 589.9 613 0.8611 

145 武锦豪 咸阳市 610924****0158 合格 合格 合格 576 77 84 98 48 38 37 40 53 46 55 670 690 714 0.8597 

146 王何意 西安市 610924****0159 合格 合格 待结 530 B B B B A B B A 621 637 654 0.8535 

147 党李鑫 渭南市 610924****0160 合格 合格 合格 566 76 70 98 59 42 35 35 46 53 52 664 683 706 0.8524 

148 茹浩然 西安市 610924****0161 合格 合格 待结 527 A B B B B B A A 621 637 654 0.8486 

149 翟帅帅 渭南市 610924****0162 综评合格 合格 合格 502 73 73 49 46 47 12 34 55 56 57 664 683 706 0.7560 

150 杨坤坤 安康市 610924****0163 合格 合格 合格 491 66 83 64 39 30 44 28 41 36 60 653.5 680.7 712.2 0.7513 

151 张壮壮 西安市 610924****0164 合格 合格 待结 466 C B B B B C C A 621 637 654 0.7504 

152 杨博文 宝鸡市 610924****0165 综评合格 合格 待结 429.5 79.75 52.5 89.25 49 41.5 27 30.5 60 597 617 643 0.7194 

153 范俊科 商洛市 610924****0166 综评合格 合格 待结 357.7 67.5 56 37.5 36 18 37 32 55 18.7 571 589.9 613 0.6264 

154 卫泊翰 渭南市 610924****0167 合格 合格 待结 352 60 20 43 27 20 27 24 37 37 57 664 683 706 0.5301 
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1 庞棣铧 安康市 610924****0015 综评合格 合格 合格 740 93 117 112.5 77 55 59 53 59 60 54.5 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.1324 

2 胡明建 渭南市 610523****3657 合格 合格 合格 741 94 112 112 77 56 59 53 59 60 59 664 683 706 1.1160 

3 陈俊杰 安康市 610902****2437 合格 合格 合格 717.9 91 98 111.5 73 54 62 55 57 57 59.4 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0985 

4 张奕博 渭南市 610521****3519 综评合格 合格 合格 729 85 105 108 77 59 64 54 59 59 59 664 683 706 1.0979 

5 姚可涵 安康市 610902****1158 合格 合格 合格 713.2 85.5 99 115.3 76 48 64 50 59 57 59.4 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0914 

6 汤志远 商洛市 611025****0017 合格 合格 合格 622 91 117 107 75 56 47 49 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0893 

7 王翰辰 铜川市 610202****0010 综评合格 合格 合格 复查合格 650.25 95 115 105.75 80 60 57 57.5 60 20 598 614 632 1.0874 

8 安佳乐 宝鸡市 610323****1612 综评合格 合格 合格 646.3 100.5 109 116 86 66.5 57 53.5 57.8 597 617 643 1.0826 

9 陈博 汉中市 610723****7933 综评合格 合格 合格 605 87 112 109 72 60 59 49 57 559 578 600 1.0823 

10 杨启波 咸阳市 610402****0293 合格 合格 合格 725 93 113 106 72 56 60 50 59 59 57 670 690 714 1.0821 

11 刘乐 铜川市 610221****7417 综评合格 合格 合格 647 83.5 110.5 111 79 59 67 57 60 20 598 614 632 1.0819 

12 王成炳 商洛市 611026****4814 合格 合格 合格 615 91 96 100.5 74 59 62 52.5 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0771 

13 赵英凯 汉中市 610722****2013 合格 合格 合格 597 85 105 114 74 59 58 48 54 559 578 600 1.0680 

14 高明祎 汉中市 610726****0511 合格 合格 待结 复议合格
596 85 115 106 73 53 56 48 60 559 578 600 1.0662 

15 李重颉 汉中市 610721****0010 综评合格 合格 待结 复议合格
596 84 109 106 77 57 52 51 60 559 578 600 1.0662 

16 李俊豪 铜川市 610202****001X 综评合格 合格 合格 637 94 113.5 106 76 60 60 51.5 56 20 598 614 632 1.0652 

17 侯卓飞 渭南市 610528****093X 合格 合格 待结 707 89 108 103 74 50 59 53 59 58 54 664 683 706 1.0648 

18 刘瑞康 渭南市 610523****2558 合格 合格 合格 702 81 110 107 76 51 54 50 59 57 57 664 683 706 1.0572 

19 王樟基 安康市 610902****2775 合格 合格 合格 689.7 81.5 94 109.3 73 54 56 54 57 52 58.9 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0554 

20 侯智轩 咸阳市 610481****0531 合格 合格 待结 707 88 109 109 68 58 54 45 58 58 60 670 690 714 1.0552 

21 刘秦辰 宝鸡市 610302****451X 综评合格 合格 合格 628.5 94.75 112.5 106.25 82 63.5 60.5 49 60 597 617 643 1.0528 

22 李闫瑞浩 渭南市 610523****4813 合格 合格 合格 699 81 110 96 74 60 58 51 57 56 56 664 683 706 1.0527 

23 刘松岩 咸阳市 610425****5033 合格 合格 合格 705 84 111 106 65 54 60 51 57 57 60 670 690 714 1.0522 

24 彭王灏 渭南市 610526****3139 合格 合格 合格 698 83 104 111 68 55 50 51 60 56 60 664 683 706 1.0512 

25 惠馨毅 渭南市 610521****1770 合格 合格 合格 697 85 110 105 75 57 53 42 59 52 59 664 683 706 1.0497 

26 张碧昇 铜川市 610202****1211 合格 合格 待结 627 94 104.5 110.5 73 51 58.5 55.5 60 20 598 614 632 1.0485 

27 曹润喆 渭南市 610526****1012 合格 合格 待结 复查合格
693 80 106 111 71 56 49 54 57 57 52 664 683 706 1.0437 

28 王新亮 宝鸡市 610326****1017 综评合格 合格 合格 622 94.75 105 110.75 85 66 51 49.5 60 597 617 643 1.0419 

29 杨罡 渭南市 610922****5218 合格 合格 待结 691 78 120 103 75 56 54 38 56 57 54 664 683 706 1.0407 

30 李琳昱 延安市 610623****4010 合格 合格 合格 复查合格 699 82 111 101 72 55 57 47 59 56 59 672 694 717 1.0402 

31 张天涛 安康市 610902****1772 综评合格 合格 合格 679.6 80.5 108 102 67 52 61 49 55 48 57.1 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0399 

32 张钊杰 铜川市 610202****0018 合格 合格 待结 621.25 90 100 105.75 77 58 58.5 52 60 20 598 614 632 1.0389 

33 卫字韩 西安市 610122****2830 合格 合格 合格 645 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0386 

34 闫一凡 宝鸡市 610303****4831 合格 合格 合格 618.05 92 102 106.25 82 66 65 56.5 48.3 597 617 643 1.0353 

35 雷泽曦 渭南市 610523****4818 综评合格 合格 合格 687 84 107 98 71 57 52 47 60 56 55 664 683 706 1.0346 

36 王博文 汉中市 610721****1112 合格 合格 待结 577 87 106 102 78 55 53 40 56 559 578 600 1.0322 

37 白锟 商洛市 611025****3816 综评合格 合格 合格 589.3 85 113 89 75 57 55 38 58.3 19 571 589.9 613 1.0320 



38 杨宇昊 宝鸡市 610322****0717 合格 合格 合格 613.65 97 102.5 106.75 80.5 58.9 53.5 54.5 60 597 617 643 1.0279 

39 宋泽昊 西安市 610330****2213 合格 合格 合格 637 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0258 

40 吴冬含 咸阳市 610481****4219 综评合格 合格 合格 687 87 108 106 70 53 47 42 59 59 56 670 690 714 1.0254 

41 胥子豪 宝鸡市 610304****271X 综评合格 合格 待结 612 94.75 108 106.25 78.5 65.5 50 49 60 597 617 643 1.0251 

42 吴荣钢 商洛市 611026****561X 综评合格 合格 合格 585 78 111 89.5 70 55 53 48.5 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0245 

43 谢笠洋 西安市 610202****2414 合格 合格 合格 复查合格 636 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0242 

44 束凯文 西安市 610102****3117 综评合格 合格 合格 636 A A A A A A A B 621 637 654 1.0242 

45 姚宇航 渭南市 610522****8013 合格 合格 合格 679 83 107 108 66 55 53 39 58 58 52 664 683 706 1.0226 

46 张朔 咸阳市 610481****1030 综评合格 合格 合格 685 85 97 97 73 56 57 46 59 57 58 670 690 714 1.0224 

47 马俊成 咸阳市 610424****0654 合格 合格 合格 685 90 96 100 70 52 49 51 59 60 58 670 690 714 1.0224 

48 景煜航 宝鸡市 610302****1516 合格 合格 待结 610.25 90 108 107.25 76 69 45.5 54.5 60 597 617 643 1.0222 

49 彭诗涛 安康市 610921****0518 合格 合格 合格 666.8 90 98 106.3 58.5 48 54 51 53 48 60 653.5 680.7 712.2 1.0204 

50 牛盛杰 宝鸡市 610323****0011 合格 合格 合格 609.1 88 107 102.5 82.6 60.7 56.5 54 57.8 597 617 643 1.0203 

51 王博鑫 铜川市 610221****0511 合格 合格 合格 610 82 110 106 71 53 55 53 60 20 598 614 632 1.0201 

52 徐杰 延安市 610621****2015 综评合格 合格 合格 685 87 120 105 64 54 41 40 56 58 60 672 694 717 1.0193 

53 徐隆岩 宝鸡市 610326****1210 合格 合格 待结 608.3 92.25 112.5 107.75 83.3 61.7 48 46.5 56.3 597 617 643 1.0189 

54 汪天乐 渭南市 610582****0012 合格 合格 待结 676 74 104 102 76 52 51 49 55 56 57 664 683 706 1.0181 

55 杨庆臣 渭南市 610523****8453 合格 合格 合格 676 90 87 110 69 55 45 46 58 59 57 664 683 706 1.0181 

56 王思飏 西安市 610114****0058 综评合格 合格 合格 632 A A A A A A A A 621 637 654 1.0177 

57 庞皓中 西安市 650105****2231 合格 合格 合格 629 A A A A B A A A 621 637 654 1.0129 

58 罗亮杰 宝鸡市 610302****5416 综评合格 合格 合格 604.35 87.75 107 95.5 79.9 62 58.5 54 59.7 597 617 643 1.0123 

59 张艺豪 宝鸡市 610323****0513 合格 合格 待结 603.65 85.5 108.5 97.75 83 67 45 58 58.9 597 617 643 1.0111 

60 车飞扬 渭南市 610522****6014 合格 合格 待结 671 83 96 100 72 56 51 46 57 55 55 664 683 706 1.0105 

61 任轶驰 延安市 610626****0010 合格 合格 合格 复查合格 679 81 108 98 71 50 54 40 59 58 60 672 694 717 1.0104 

62 王源博 西安市 610122****4015 合格 合格 合格 627 A A A A A A A B 621 637 654 1.0097 

63 任怿 西安市 610113****2517 合格 合格 待结 627 A B A A B A A A 621 637 654 1.0097 

64 赵曦 西安市 610124****3914 综评合格 合格 合格 626 A A A A A B A A 621 637 654 1.0081 

65 仝佳 商洛市 611024****0616 合格 合格 合格 575.5 84.5 90 98.5 59 53 59.5 51 60 20 571 589.9 613 1.0079 


